675W 10MM HIGH SPEED ROTARY DRILL

Power Input 675W

Chuck Capacity 10 mm

No Load Speed 0-4000 rpm
Max. Torque 8.2 Nm

Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood] 20 mm

Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal] 8§ mm

Spindle Thread 3/8” x 24 UN.F
Weight 1.2 kg

Length x Height 247 x 177 mm
701W 10MM ROTARY DRILL

Power Input 701W

Chuck Capacity 10 mm

No Load Speed 0-2500 rpm
Max. Torque 10.9 Nm

Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood] 25 mm

Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal] 10 mm

Spindle Thread 1/2” x 20 U.N.F
Weight 1.8 kg

Length x Height 230 x 190 mm

ALSO AVAILABLE AS:

DWD112S

Power Input

Chuck Capacity

No Load Speed

Max. Torque

Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]

Max. Drilling Capacity [Concrete]

Spindle Thread
Weight
Length x Height

701W 10MM MID-HANDLE ROTARY DRILL

701W

10 mm
0-2500 rpm
10.9 Nm

25 mm

10 mm

13 mm

1/2” x 20 U.N.F
1.9kg

230 x 190 mm
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